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OTS Fellowship 
Alumni	
2013-2014	 Z. Deniz Olgun, MD	 z.deniz.olgun@gmail.com 

2013-2014	 Wesley Tran, MD	 westran@wsclink.com 

2014-2015	 Lindsay Hickerson, MD	 lindsayehickerson@gmail.com  

2014-2015	 Diederik Verbeek, MD	 diederikverbeek@hotmail.com 

2014-2015	 Geoffrey Wilkin, MD FRCSC	 geoff.wilkin@gmail.com 

2015-2016	 Yelena Bogdan, MD	 ybogdan@gmail.com 

2015-2016	 Gele Moloney, MD	 gelemoloney@gmail.com 

2017-2016	 Paul Perdue, MD	 paulwperdue@gmail.com 

2016-2017	 Diren Arsoy, MD	 diren.arsoy@gmail.com 

2016-2017	 Adam Shaner, MD	 Adam.Shaner@wmchealth.org 

2016-2017	 Camden Tissue, MD	 ctissue@gmail.com 

2017-2018	 Jessica Bear, MD	 jessica.d.bear@gmail.com 

2017-2018	 Owen Diamond, MD	 diamondo77@hotmail.com 

2017-2018	 Natalie Rollick, MD FRCSC	 natalierollick@gmail.com 

2018-2019	 Mike Li, MD FRCSC	 mengyang.li@gmail.com 

2018-2019	 James Shaw, MD	 jcjshaw@gmail.com 

2018-2019	 Pierre Zaharia, MD FRCSC	 pierrep.zaharia@gmail.com 

2019-2020	 Burak Altintas, MD	 burak.altintas@gmail.com 

2019-2020	 Jeremy Kubik, MD	 jfkubik19@gmail.com 

2019-2020	 Troy Bornes, MD FRCSC	 bornest@hss.edu 

Fellowship Director, William Ricci, MD 

2020-2021	 Eric Baranek, MD	 baranek@gmail.com 

2020-2021	 Amar Cheema, MD FRCSC	 amarpalc@gmail.com 

2021-2022	 Page Brian, MD	 brian85page@gmail.com 

2021-2022	 Stevens Trenton, MD	 trent.stevens4@gmail.com 

2023-2024	 Ming Phen, MD	 huaiphen@gmail.com 
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OTS Fellowship Alumni	
2006-2007	 Paul Issack, MD	 psissack@aol.com 

2006-2007	 Yoram Weil, MD	 yoramweil@gmail.com 

2/2007-7/2007	 Clement Werner, MD	 cwerner@gmx.ch 

2007-2008	 Eben Carroll, MD	 ecarroll@wfubmc.edu 

2007-2008	 Florian Huber, MD	 traumaflo@yahoo.com 

2007-2008	 Ariel Goldman, MD	 agoldman2@nshs.edu 

2008-2009	 Timorhy Achor, MD	  timothy.s.achor@uth.tmc.edu 

2008-2009	 Jaimo Ahn, MD, PhD	 jaimo_ahn@alumni.stanford.edu 

2008-2009	 Mark Prasarn, MD	 markprasarn@yahoo.com 

2009-2010	 Daniel Chan, MD	 dchan@mhs.net 

2009-2010	 Devon Jeffcoat, MD	 djeffcoat@mednet.ucla.edu 

2009-2010	 Neil MacIntyre, MD	 macinnrm@yahoo.com 

2010-2011	 T. William Axelrad, MD	 baxel1@yahoo.com 

2010-2011	 Dirk Leu, MD	 dirkleu@gmail.com 

2010-2011	 David Wellman, MD	 d.s.wellman@gmail.com 

2011-2012	 Louis Amorosa, MD	 louisamorosa@hotmail.com 

2011-2012	 Olivia Lee, MD	 oliviaclee@gmail.com 

2011-2012	 Christopher Smith, MD	 chriss199@yahoo.com 

2012-2013	 Jason Halvorson, MD	 jhalvorsnd@gmail.com 

2012-2013	 Jeremy LaMothe, MD FRCSC	 jeremymlamothe@gmail.com 

2012-2013	 Ryan Martin, MD FRCSC	 cryanmartin@gmail.com 

2013-2014	 David Dewar, MD	 ddewar@med.usyd.edu.au 

Overview 	
The Helfet Society  
The Helfet Society is a non-profit organization dedicated to advancing healthcare 
education in the field of orthopedic trauma surgery. Our mission is to empower 
healthcare professionals with the knowledge and skills necessary to deliver high-
quality orthopedic trauma care. Through innovative educational programs, we aim 
to bridge the gap between theory and practice, ensuring practitioners are well-
equipped to address the evolving challenges in orthopedic trauma surgery.  

By fostering a community of continuous learning, The Helfet Society strives to 
elevate the standard of care in orthopedic trauma surgery, ultimately improving 
patient outcomes and contributing to overall advancement of musculoskeletal 
health. 

The annual Orthopaedic Trauma Fellowship Alumni Conference has been 
organized in the spirit of honoring the fellowship experience and the lasting 
relationships that have developed from it. Through significant efforts of Drs. 
Helfet, Dr. Suk, Dr. Asprinio, Dr. Wellman, Dr. Sen, Dr. Louis, Dr. Sama, and Dr. 
Achor, and the generosity of Kathy and Richard Leventhal, the reunion has, and 
continues to bring together Dr. Helfet, family, fellows, for an enriching academic 
and social experience. We also honor the immense contributions Dr. Lorich has 
given to the OTS family. 

Dr. Helfet is Chief Emeritus of Orthopedic Trauma Service (OTS) for the Hospital for 
Special Surgery and NY Presbyterian Hospital, professor of Orthopedic Surgery at 
Weill Cornell Medicine, and annually ranked as one of Castle-Connolly's 
publication, ‘America's Top Doctors’. He has served as President of the 
Orthopaedic Trauma Association, Chairman of AO Clinical Investigation and 
Documentation, examiner of the American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery and a 
member of the Board of Directors of Synthes. He has received honors including 
the Presidential Guest and Watson-Jones Memorial Lecture of the British 
Orthopaedic Association, Hospital for Special Surgery Lifetime Achievement 
Award, and the Inaugural Award of the Society of Honorary Police Surgeons of the 
City of New York. He was inducted into the Johns Hopkins Society of Scholars, the 
German Society for Orthopaedics and Trauma, and serves as an Orthopedic 
Trauma specialist for the FDNY, the NYPD, and NY State Police. Dr. Helfet received a 
BSc in Biochemistry, M.B.CH.B from the University of Cape Town, completed 
internship at Edendale Hospital in Pietermaritzburg, South Africa; residency at 
Johns Hopkins University; Trauma fellowship at the University of Bern/Insel 
Hospital, in Bern, Switzerland; and Sports Medicine Fellowship at UCLA. Dr. 
Helfet’s leadership continues with ongoing research and collaborations with 
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Schedule of Events	
Thursday, February 27 

7:00 – 10:00 PM: Welcome Dinner/Buffet at Hotel Champions Restaurant Patio (weather 
Backup: Majestic Ballroom) 

Friday, February 28 
7:00 AM - 7:30 AM: Helfet Society Executive Committee Meeting 
7:30 AM – 8:00 AM: Breakfast for All – Room: Payne Stewart 
8:00 AM – 12:30 PM: Meeting – Room: The Majestic Ballroom – Class Room 
11:45 AM: Lunch Boxes for Guests leaving for the Museums 
12:00 PM: Lunch at the Hotel for Meeting Attendees – Room: Same as Meeting Room/
Majestic Ballroom 
12:15 PM: Bus leaves for Museum 
2:30 PM: Golf 
4:00 PM: Bus leaves back to the Hotel 
7:00 PM: Dinner at Hotel Champions Restaurant Patio (Weather Backup: Majestic Ballroom) 

Saturday, March 1 
7:00 AM – 8:00 AM: Breakfast for Doctors– Room: Same as the Meeting Room/The Majestic 
Ballroom 
7:00 AM – 9:00 AM: Breakfast for Family – Room: Payne Stewart 
7:30 AM - 8:00 AM: Helfet Society Business Meeting 
8:00 AM – 12:30 PM: Meeting – Room: The Majestic Ballroom – Class Room 
11:45 AM: Lunch Boxes for Guests leaving for Beach – Miami Beach, South Pointe Park 
12:00 PM: Lunch at the Hotel for Meeting Attendees: Same as Meeting Room/Majestic 
Ballroom 
12:15 PM: Bus leaves for a day at the Beach – South Beach 
12:20 PM: Golf 
5:00 PM: Bus leaves back to the Hotel 
7:00 PM: Dinner at Hotel Champions Restaurant Patio (Weather Backup: Majestic Ballroom) 

Sunday, March 2 

Guests depart, No Breakfast or Actives 

OTS Fellowship Alumni	
1992-1993	 Arthur Malkani, MD	 art.malkani@louisville.edu 

1993-1994	 David Asprinio, MD	 aspriniod@wcmc.com 

1994-1995	 Neel Anand, MD	 anandn@cshs.org 

1994-1995	 Michael Chardack, MD	 mchardack@gmail.com 

1995-1996	 Paul Y. Shonnard, MD	 pshonnard@sbcglobal.net 

1995-1996	 Dean G. Lorich, MD	 N/A 

1996-1997	 Craig S. Bartlett, MD	 bonedoc@comcast.net 

1996-1997	 Steven Louis, MD	 slouis@ibji.com 

1997-1998	 Paul A. Kosmatka, MD	
paul.kosmatka@essentiahealth.org 

1997-1998	 R. Bruce Simpson, MD	 ortho_trauma@icloud.com 

1998-1999	 Richard Anderson, MD	 N/A 

1998-1999	 Walter Virkus, MD	 wvirkus@iuhealth.org 

1998-1999	 Anthony Sorkin, MD	 asorkin@iuhealth.org 

1999-2000	 Allan Liew, MD FRCSC	 allanliew@yahoo.com 

1999-2000	 Bradley R. Merk, MD	 bmerk@nmff.org 

2000-2002	 Peter Kloen, MD	 p.kloen@amc.uva.nl 

2000-2001	 Ivan F. Rubel, MD	 Ivanfrubel@gmail.com 

2001-2002	 Olivier Borens, MD	 olivier.borens@hospvd.ch 

2002-2003	 Arif Ali, MD	 arif.ali.md@gmail.com 

2002-2003	 Michael Suk, MD, JD, MPH	 msuk@geisinger.edu 

2003-2004	 Chris Hierholzer, MD	 chhierholzer@bgu-murnau.de 

2003-2004	 Jose Toro, MD	 jbtoromd@gmail.com 

2004-2005	 Nicholas Sama, MD	 saman@hss.edu 

2004-2005	 Milan Sen, MD	 milansen@gmail.com 

2005-2006	 Andrew Grose, MD	 docgrose@gmail.com 

2005-2006	 Eric Pagenkopf, MD	 eric@pagenkopf.org 

2005-2006	 George Partal, MD	 gpartal@yahoo.com	

2006-2007	 Markku Nousiainen, MD, MS, M.Ed., FRCSC	
markkunousiainen@hotmail.com 
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